
ALL W OF OLD LAKE CITY RD (FARGO
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DESC ORB 1099-1663.
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000053631 Generator 07/21/2025

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 9,720

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

19,420

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 119.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 53,244

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 0.00 0.00 129.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 5,174

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 253.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 936.00 936.00 237,323


